
FALL 2019FA
LL 2019

K
N

O
C

K
 K

N
O

C
K

 C
ATA

LO
G



Included guidebook breaks  
down card meanings and 
contains wise (and witty)  

affirmations.

NEW No. 12324
Affirmators! Tarot $12.00

NEW! Affirmators!® Tarot by Suzi Barrett
 8 The latest addition to the blockbuster Affirmators!® line by Suzi Barrett—over 

250,000 sold!
 8 Perfect for both expert tarot readers and cartomancy newbies. 
 8 Cards feature illustrations by artist Vikki Chu.

Consult this twist on traditional tarot  
decks for a mix of divine ancient wisdom  
and Affirmators!® magic!

SIZE:  3.80 x 5.5 x 1.95 inches
SPECS:  Clamshell box with foil stamping; 
 78 cards with foil stamping; 48-page guidebook
INNER: 3
PRICE:  $12.00



MAGIC METALLIC FOIL!

3



4

SIZE:  Box: 6.25 x 10.6 x 1.5 inches; pegboard: 6 x 9 x 0.25 inches
SPECS:   Hardboard in cardstock tray; 5 colored-wood pegs; 2-dowel removable stand; hanging hook; shrinkwrapped
INNER: 4
PRICE:  $6.00

NEW No. 15034
Where Did I Go? $6.00

NEW No. 15035
Mood Alert $6.00

NEW No. 15036
Do Your Chores $6.00

NEW! Desktop Pegboards
 8 Where Did I Go?: Share where you’ve skipped out to and when you’re coming back.

 8 Mood Alert: Declare the obvious, then reveal what’s really underneath.

 8 Do Your Chores: Monitor progress in one place for all your household to-dos.

Post whereabouts, pinpoint feelings, and 
track tasks without saying a word. Simply 
move the pegs to make your statement!

STAND ON A DESK—OR HANG ON A WALL



Includes itsy-bitsy stand for 
desktop display!

Anyone can fly. All you need is somewhere to go that you can’t get to any other way. The next thing you know, you’re flying among the stars. 
FAITH RINGGOLD TAR BEACH

5

SIZE:  Cards: 3.75 x 3.75 inches; box: 4.20 x 4.20 x 1.25 inches
SPECS:  2-piece box; 40 cards with cardboard easel
INNER: 6
PRICE:  $6.00

NEW No. 10198
You’re the Best Bestie $6.00

NEW No. 10200
Crush Your Goals $6.00

NEW No. 10199
I Am So Totally Into You $6.00

NEW No. 10201
You Are Magic $6.00

Bask in the wise words 
of modern icons, from 
Cardi B to Nabokov!

 8 Inspired by our bestselling Inner-Truth® Journals—over 2 million sold!

 8 Each deck contains 40 fresh quotes from diverse artists, writers, and thinkers.

 8 Great gift for your BFF, better half, or anyone who needs a dash of daily cheer.

These shareable, giftable, and postable 
quote cards impart wisdom, insight, and 
delight on the regular.

Inner-Truth® Decks NEW!





7

Chakras Activity Book & Journal NEW! 

NEW No. 50122
Chakras Activity Book & Journal $7.00

SIZE:  7.25 x 9 inches
SPECS:  Paperback with emboss and spot UV, 96 pages; full-color throughout; lay-flat binding
INNER: 3
PRICE:  $7.00

 8 Balance your chakras (“energy centers” in our bodies) through personalized 
meditations, journal prompts, and activities.

 8 Fresh, inspiring illustrations by artist Laurène Boglio.
 8 Written by Suzi Barrett, author of our smash-hit Affirmators!® series.

Guide yourself through the seven chakras 
with non-stuffy exercises that will flush 
the bad vibes and channel the good ones.

CHAPTERS 

COLOR 

CODED BY 

CHAKRA



8

NEW No. 50169
Oh, I’m Just Getting Started $8.00

SIZE:  7 x 9.5 inches
SPECS:   Paperback, 160 pages; lay-flat binding; full-color 

throughout; ribbon page marker
INNER: 3
PRICE:  $8.00  

SIZE:  6.75 x 8.50 inches
SPECS:   PVC cover with foil stamping; spot UV;  

144 pages; lay-flat binding; ribbon page marker
INNER: 3
PRICE:  $7.50

NEW No. 50194
It’s OK to Start Over $7.50

 8 Wisdom from contemporary artists, activists, and other badass bigwigs.

 8 Bold prompts help record courageous moments (for you to reflect on later).

 8 Over 2 million Inner-Truth® Journals sold!

78 mega-encouraging quotes to stoke 
confidence and inspire ambition. Now’s 
the time to call your own shots!

Ride out life’s curveball changes with a 
journal that cheers you on with soulful, 
witty wisdom.

 8 70 quotes from diverse voices that will appeal to both millennials and midlifers.

 8 Self-reinvent with wise and creative prompts!

 8 Use when going through major life shifts—change of heart, address, or career.

NEW! Oh, I’m Just Getting Started Inner-Truth® Journal 

NEW! It’s OK to Start Over Journal

8



99

SIZE:  5.5 x 5.5 inches
SPECS:  Hardcover with emboss and spot UV, 96 pages; 71 illustrations
INNER: 4
PRICE:  $5.00

NEW No. 50217
You Are the X to My O $5.00

 8 Guaranteed to melt your partner’s heart on Valentine’s Day (or any day).

 8 Includes charming metaphors—from the sentimental to the pragmatic.

 8 Each page features illustrations by artist and author Gwion Prydderch.

This love-letter-in-a-book shares 71 
illustrated endearing and poetic pairings 
to describe how you two are a perfect fit.

You Are the X to My O by Gwion Prydderch NEW!



SIZE:  3 x 3 inches
SPECS:   75 diecut sheets with repositionable adhesive
INNER: 8
PRICE:  $2.00

NEW No. 12571
Shit $2.00

NEW No. 12573
Thanks $2.00

NEW No. 12572
Cool $2.00

NEW No. 12574
To Do  $2.00

Brighten up your planner, laptop, 
or anything else with a surface.

Our newest diecut stickies are a cut above 
the rest. In fresh, bold colors, these babies 
will effortlessly add style to your desk.

 8 Use these notes to call someone on their crap, recognize awesomeness, 
appreciate a job well done, or keep track of tasks.

 8 Each sticky doubles as a stencil, if you’re into that.

NEW! Diecut Sticky Notes

10



NEW No. 12543
Fake News $3.50

More accurate than any news 
story your great-uncle has ever 

shared on social media!

 8 Disclose both newspeak or the whole truth (and nothing but) with fellow citizens.

 8 Why say less when you can say more?

 8 Vibrant, read-this-now color ensures your message will be part of the news cycle.

Spread fallacies (or actual facts) with this 
roomy, larger-than-life sticky note. Who 
knows—maybe you’ll go viral IRL!

Great Big Stickies NEW!

SIZE:  4 x 6 inches
SPECS:   60 sheets with repositionable adhesive
INNER: 6
PRICE:  $3.50



12

SIZE:  3 x 3 inches
SPECS:   75 sheets with metallic foil stamping and repositionable adhesive
INNER: 8
PRICE:  $2.00

NEW No. 12575
Mental Note $2.00

NEW No. 12576
To Do $2.00

NEW No. 12582
High Five $2.00

 8 Knock Knock’s quest to banish boring stickies continues! 

 8 Sparkling and colorful, they’re a perfect companion to all your brilliant  
(or banal) thoughts. 

 8 “Ooh” and “aah” as you get all your stuff done.

Our most-beloved stickies now come in 
dazzling metallic colors! Yep, it’s time  
to sparkle and shine.

NEW! Metallic Sticky Notes

THESE 

STICKIES 

OUTSHINE 

THE REST!



13

NEW No. 12577
WTF $2.00

NEW No. 12580
Crap $2.00

NEW No. 12581
Oh Shit $2.00

NEW No. 12578
Nag Note $2.00

NEW No. 12583
Seriously? $2.00

NEW No. 12579
Shit List $2.00



POP DISPLAY
FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 51. 

No. 9118114

NEW No. 12295 
Good Ideas/Bad Ideas $4.00

NEW No. 12293
All the Things $4.00

NEW No. 12294
Things I Must Do to Love Myself $4.00

SIZE:  6 x 9 inches
SPECS:   60 sheets; adhesive binding
INNER: 6
PRICE:  $4.00

Take charge of your daily routines, 
schemes, and self-esteem with  
Knock Knock® staples that are all action.

 8 All the Things: Organize your to-dos using this all-keeping, all-knowing notepad. 

 8 Things I Must Do to Love Myself: Manifest your future bliss via the miracle of 
checking things off a list. 

 8 Good Ideas/Bad Ideas: Record all your genius notions—good, bad, and marginal.

Declutter your  
mind with ingenious 
notepads that have  

personality to spare!  

NEW! Classic Pads



POP DISPLAY
FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 51. 

No. 91183

NEW No. 12170
Party Foul $3.00

NEW No. 12171
Hang in There $3.00

SIZE:  4 x 5.25 inches
SPECS:   50 sheets; adhesive binding
INNER: 6
PRICE:  $3.00

Add a dash of 
honest criticism or 

genuine compassion 
to anyone’s day—

your pick!

Dole out heart-to-hearts and call  
out offenses with plenty of options  
and to-the-point checkboxes.

 8 Party Foul: Call out gasp-worthy infractions at any get-together. No social faux 
pas will go unchecked!

 8 Hang in There: Offer instant empathy to friends, coworkers, or anyone who looks 
down in the dumps.

Nifty Notes NEW!



16

AFFIRMATORS!® BOOKS BY SUZI BARRETT

SIZE: 4.25 x 5.25 inches
SPECS:  Hardcover with foil stamping, 96 pages 

with dyed edges
INNER: 4

No. 50183
I Am Stronger Than . . . $5.00

No. 50184
I Am More Beautiful Than . . . $5.00  

Use these books to boost yourself 
on a bad day, or celebrate your 

charm on a good one. 

POP 
DISPLAY 

AVAILABLE
SEE PAGE 50.



POP 
DISPLAY 

AVAILABLE
SEE PAGE 50.

17

LIFE IS. . . /LOVE IS. . .BOOKS

POCKET TRANSLATORS

No. 50301
I Love You Pocket Translator $4.00

No. 50304
Fuck You Pocket Translator $4.00

SIZE: 4.75 x 6.25 inches
SPECS: Hardcover, 96 pages
INNER: 4

SIZE:  3.85 x 5.25 inches
SPECS:   PVC cover, 128 pages
INNER: 4

No. 50215
Life Is . . . $6.00

No. 50216
Love Is . . . $6.00

The best “life” and “love” 
metaphors in two wittily 

illustrated packages. 

Express your amour—or 
outrage  —from Dubai  

to Shanghai.

SIZE: 6 x 7.5 x 1.25 inches
SPECS:  20 self-adhesive pockets and checkout 

cards; date stamp and ink pad; pencil; 
paper-over-board box with acetate lid

PKG:  Shrinkwrapped
INNER: 4

PERSONAL LIBRARY KIT

No. 15000
Personal Library Kit $8.00

No. 15001
Personal Library Kit Refill $3.00

Refill 
SIZE:  3 x 5 x 0.75 inches
SPECS:  15 self-adhesive pockets and checkout 

cards
PKG: Cello bag
INNER: 8



18

No. 50137
Dadhood Panic $5.00

100 REASONS TO PANIC® 
POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 50. 
No. 91178

Offers a one-two punch of 
jitters and titters.

100 REASONS TO PANIC®

WHAT NOT TO SAY

SIZE: 3.75 x 5 inches
SPECS:  Hardcover, 112 pages; 30 illustrations; 

book jacket
INNER: 4

SIZE: 4.25 x 6.25 inches
SPECS:  Hardcover with clear foil 

stamping, 128 pages; 
illustrations

INNER: 4

No. 50015
Baby Panic $5.00

No. 50138
Yoga Panic $5.00

No. 50032
Cat Lady Panic $5.00

No. 50302
What Not to Say: Love $6.00

No. 50139
#ModernLife Panic $5.00

No. 50303
What Not to Say: Office $6.00

No. 50230
What Not to Say $6.00



19

SIZE:  4.5 x 5.5 inches
SPECS:   Hardcover, 96 pages
INNER:  6

THIS IS A FUCKING QUOTE BOOK

CALM THE F*CK DOWN BY DAVID VIENNA

SIZE:  5.5 x 7.75 inches
SPECS:  Paperback, 112 pages; 

flexi-binding; illustrations
INNER: 4

No. 50158 
Fucking Quote Book $5.00

No. 50040
Calm the F*ck Down $7.00

I HOPE YOU FIND ME BY ALAN FEUER

SIZE:  4 x 6 inches
SPECS:  Paperback with 

flaps, 136 pages
INNER: 4

No. 50148
I Hope You Find Me $5.00

SIZE:  4.5 x 6.5 inches
SPECS:  Paperback, 144 pages; 

full-color throughout; 
10 illustrations

INNER: 4

HOW TO TRAUMATIZE YOUR CHILDREN

ANYONE CAN BE PRESIDENT BY DAVID VIENNA

TOUCH AND FEEL MAZES BY JUNKO MURAYAMA

SIZE:  8.25 x 9.875 inches
SPECS:  Thick cardstock cover 

with 12 pages, including 
cover; embossed mazes

INNER: 3
RIGHTS: US, GB, CA, AU, NZ, IE

SIZE:  5.5 x 7.5 inches
SPECS:   Paperback, 144 pages; 

lay-flat binding; 2 bumper 
stickers; illustrations

INNER: 3

No. 50149
Touch and Feel Mazes $7.00

No. 50004
How to Traumatize Your Children $5.50

No. 50300
Anyone Can Be President $7.00



20

THIS IS (NOT) L.A. BY JEN BILIK WITH KATE SULLIVAN 

SIZE:  8.5 x 6.25 inches
SPECS:  Paperback, 168 pages
INNER: 3

No. 50232
This Is (Not) L.A. $9.00

SIZE:  5.25 x 7.25 inches
SPECS:   Hardcover with foil 

stamping,  128 pages
INNER: 3

DRINKS FOR MUNDANE TASKS BY DAVID VIENNA

JESS RONA’S GROOMED

ARE WE THERE YET? BY DAVID VIENNA

SHIT GARDENS BY JAMES HULL AND BEDE BRENNAN

50 TOTALLY STUPID REAL-LIFE REASONS TO WORK OUT

SIZE:  5.25 x 6.5 inches
SPECS:  Paperback with flaps,  

128 pages
INNER: 3

SIZE:  7.75 x 5.75 inches
SPECS:  Hardcover, 128 pages; 

64-page flipbook
 INNER:  3

SIZE:  8.5 x 7 inches
SPECS:  Hardcover with 

textured cover, 128 
pages

INNER:  3

SIZE:  8.125 x 10 inches
SPECS:  Paperback, 80 pages; 

lay-flat binding; 
full-color throughout

INNER: 3

No. 50240
Jess Rona’s Groomed $8.00

No. 50241
Are We There Yet? $7.00

No. 50239
Shit Gardens $8.00

No. 50174
Drinks for Mundane Tasks $7.00

No. 50179
50 Stupid Reasons to Work Out $7.00



21

No. 50108
Insults & Comebacks $5.00

No. 50115
Put Downs & Zingers $5.00

No. 50109
Pickups & Come-Ons $5.00

LINES FOR ALL OCCASIONS

A COMPENDIUM OF LINES FOR ALL OCCASIONS

SIZE:   4.25 x 6.75 inches
SPECS:   Hardcover with foil 

stamping, 336 pages; 
thumb index notches

INNER: 3

SIZE:  3.5 x 5.75 inches
SPECS:  Hardcover, 

112 pages; 
cloth cover with 
gold foil stamping

INNER: 4

No. 50182
A Compendium of Lines for All Occasions $8.00

INCONSEQUENTIAL DILEMMAS

SIZE: 7 x 7 inches
SPECS:  Paperback with gatefold, 96 pages;  

lay-flat binding; 29+ illustrations
INNER: 3

No. 50014
Inconsequential Dilemmas $8.00

SIZE:  8 x 10 inches
SPECS:  Hardcover, 192 pages; 

full-color throughout; 
45 illustrations

INNER: 3

THE COMPLETE MANUAL OF THINGS THAT MIGHT KILL YOU

No. 50001
Things that Might Kill You $10.00



POP DISPLAY
FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 50. 
No. 91191

POP DISPLAY
FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 51. 
No. 91175

POP DISPLAY
FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 50. 
No. 91182

* ADDITIONAL THIRD TIER

NOW IN 

SPANISH NOW IN 

SPANISH

22

No. 50086
Love About Sis $5.00

FILL IN THE LOVE® JOURNALS

No. 50061
Love About You $5.00

No. 50262
Lo Que Amo de Ti $5.00

No. 50263
Lo Que Amo de Mamá $5.00

No. 50063
Awesome $5.00

No. 50065
Love About Mom $5.00

No. 50071
Love About Dad $5.00

No. 50072
Bestie $5.00

No. 50073
Love About Grandma $5.00

SIZE: 4.5 x 3.25 inches

SPECS: Hardcover, 112 pages; acetate jacket
INNER: 4

No. 50257
Grateful for You $5.00

No. 50256
Teacher $5.00

No. 50254
Being Your Mom $5.00



23

FILL IN THE LOVE® JOURNALS

Over 4 million Fill in the Love® titles sold—and the love keeps on coming.

No. 50074
Love About Us $5.00

No. 50259
Miss You $5.00

No. 50260
Love About Grandpa $5.00

No. 50251
Make Me Smile $5.00

FILL IN THE LOVE® READ ME WHEN BOXES

SIZE:  7.25 x 4 x 1.5 inches
SPECS:   9 paper sheets; 9 envelopes; foil-stamped box with 

magnetic lid; cotton ribbon; cardstock sleeve
INNER:  3

Create a treasure trove 
of letters!

No. 50185
Letters to My Amazing Kid $8.00

No. 50170
Letters to the Love of My Life $8.00

No. 50175
Letters to My Incredible Dad $8.00

No. 50171
Letters to My Wonderful Mom $8.00

No. 50176
Letters to You Before Our Wedding $8.00



POP DISPLAY
FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 51. 

No. 91179

THIS JOURNAL SERIES

FILL IN THE LOVE® STICKY NOTES

SIZE: 3 x 3 inches

SPECS:  100 sheets with repositionable adhesive
PKG: Shrinkwrapped
INNER: 8

SIZE:  7.25 x 5.25 inches
SPECS:   Hardcover, 96 pages; acetate jacket; 

satin ribbon marker
INNER:  3 

FILL IN THE LOVE® GUEST BOOKS

No. 50261
Wishes, Advice, and Happy Thoughts  
for Your Marriage $7.50

No. 12492
I Really Love Your . . . $2.00

No. 12493
I Think You’re So . . . $2.00

Pass one around the 
wedding shower, then let the 

happy tears flow!

No. 50243
This Journal Is Going Places $7.50

No. 50236
This Journal Has Feelings $7.50

SIZE:  6.25 x 9 inches
SPECS:   Paperback, 144 pages; waterfall tabs; 

PVC jacket
INNER:  3 

24

POP 
DISPLAY 

AVAILABLE
SEE PAGE 50.



GUEST BOOK

IT’S OK JOURNALS

SIZE:  8.5 x 5.5 inches
SPECS:   Padded hardcover with metallic foil stamping, 

112 pages; ribbon page marker
INNER:  3 

SIZE:  6.75 x 8.45 inches
SPECS:  PVC cover with foil stamping, spot UV,  
 144 pages; lay-flat binding; ribbon  
 page marker
INNER: 3

No. 50012
Bathroom $7.50

NEW No. 50194
It’s OK to Start Over $7.50

No. 50193
It’s OK to Be Weird $7.50

No. 50190
It’s OK to Fail $7.50

No. 50192
It’s OK to Have Big, Crazy Dreams $7.50

No. 50191
It’s OK to Be Sensitive $7.50

Hey—it’s OK. With these 
life-affirming journals, 

you’ll embrace your  
quirky qualities.

SCRIBBLE-OUT POETRY

SIZE: 6.25 x 8 inches

SPECS:  Diecut cover, Wire-O binding, 
96 pages; dyed edges

INNER: 3

No. 50247
Scribble-Out Poetry $7.00

25

NEW



SIZE:  6 x 8.5 inches
SPECS:   Hardcover, 224 pages; 45 stickers; 

ribbon page marker; elastic band
INNER: 3

SIZE:  5.625 x 7.25 inches
SPECS:   Cardstock cover, 96 pages; 

lay-flat binding; 15 scented 
stickers

INNER: 3

SIZE:  5.75 x 8.25 inches

SPECS:  Hardcover with foil stamping, 
128 pages; dyed-book-block 
edges

INNER: 3

SIZE:  6.25 x 9 inches

SPECS:  Paperback with silver foil 
stamping, 128 pages; 
lay-flat binding; ribbon 
page marker

INNER: 3

SIZE: 5.5 x 7 inches

SPECS: Paperback, 128 pages; 
 55 poems

INNER: 4

No. 20005
Instant Poetry $6.00

No. 50062
Dream Journal $7.50

No. 50244
Scratch. Sniff. Write. $7.00

No. 50150
Affirmators! Journal $8.00

No. 50248
You Got This $10.00

SIZE:  8.5 x 5.25 x 0.75 inches
SPECS:  100 sheets; easel covered  

in holographic paper
INNER: 4

No. 13044
Desktop Inspiration Generator $7.00

Flip your way
to inner peace.

26

YOU GOT THIS JOURNALINSTANT POETRY

DREAM JOURNALSCRATCH. SNIFF. WRITE. JOURNAL

AFFIRMATORS!® JOURNAL DESKTOP INSPIRATION GENERATOR

Knock Knock’s take  
on bullet journaling!



No. 50248
You Got This $10.00

SIZE:  4 x 7.25 inches
SPECS:   Accordion-style organizer with 

elastic closure and foil stamping; 
6 tabbed section dividers with 
preprinted labels; notepad; pen

PKG: Shrinkwrapped
INNER: 4

No. 15159
Money, Money, Money $6.00

SIZE:  5 x 8 inches
SPECS:   Cardstock cover, 60 sheets; 

adhesive binding
INNER:  6 

No. 13030
I Have to Do What?! $4.00

No. 50168
I Am What A Feminist Looks Like $8.00

NEW No. 50169
Oh, I’m Just Getting Started $8.00

27

INNER-TRUTH® JOURNALS

SIZE: 7 x 9.5 inches
SPECS:  Paperback, 160 pages; lay-flat 

binding; full-color throughout; 
ribbon page marker

INNER: 3

LARGE BOOK 
POP DISPLAY
FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 50. 
No. 91177

RECEIPT CATCHERS INNER-TRUTH® PADS

NEW



No. 50167
I Gotta Have Hope $8.00

No. 50026
It’s Gonna Be Okay $8.00

No. 50093
Okay Fine, I’m Grateful! $8.00

No. 50045
I’m Kind of Awesome $8.00

No. 50144
I Totally Got This $8.00

No. 50166
I Need a Drink $8.00

No. 50090
I Need Some Serious Me Time $8.00

28

No. 50082
I’m So Freaking Freaked Out $8.00

SIZE: 7 x 9.5 inches
SPECS:  Paperback, 160 pages; 

lay-flat binding; 
full-color throughout; 
ribbon page marker

INNER: 3

INNER-TRUTH® JOURNALS



POP DISPLAY
FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 50. 
No. 91178

SIZE: 4 x 5.75 inches
SPECS:  Paperback, 160 pages; lay-flat binding; 

full-color throughout; ribbon page marker
INNER: 4

No. 50077
Mini Can’t Sleep $5.00

No. 50145
Mini I’m Grateful $5.00

No. 50154
Mini I Totally Got This $5.00

No. 50153
Mini I’m Lovable $5.00

No. 50098
Mini Freaked Out $5.00

No. 50091
Mini Awesome $5.00

No. 50079
Mini It’s Gonna Be Okay $5.00

No. 50080
Mini I’m Doing My Best $5.00

MINI INNER-TRUTH® JOURNALS

Inner-Truth® Journals: the secret 
to maintaining sanity.

No. 50155
Mini I Need a Drink $5.00

29



SIZE:  11.5 x 9 inches
SPECS:  Set of 3 plastic folders 

with foil stamping and 
snap closure

PKG:  Self-sealing polybag
INNER: 6

No. 70220
Secret $5.00

No. 70221
Crap $5.00

No. 70222
Plans $5.00

No. 70223
Random $5.00

All fun on the outside, all business on the inside!

FOIL
STAMPING

SIZE:  Box: 4.75 x 2 x  
0.875 inches; 
Stickers: 1.75 inches  
in diameter

SPECS:  Matchbox box 
with 100 stickers 
(50 of each design)

PKG: Shrinkwrapped 
INNER: 6

No. 12558
Boring $4.00

No. 12554
Excellence $4.00

No. 12559
Nope $4.00

No. 12555
Genius $4.00

No. 12560
Fuck $4.00

No. 12556
Awesomeness $4.00

No. 12561
Awesome $4.00

No. 12557
Giving 110% $4.00

SIZE:  Box: 5.125 x 1.875 x 0.75 inches 
Stickers: 5 x 1.75 inches

SPECS:  Matchbox box 
with 40 stickers 
(10 of each design)

PKG: Shrinkwrapped 
INNER: 6

30

SNAP FOLDERS

STICKER STATEMENTS

STICKER SEALS



SIZE:  1.75 x 6.9 inches
SPECS:  25 diecut bookmarks; adhesive binding
PKG:  Resealable clear bag; peggable
INNER: 6

No. 13016
Boring/Brilliant $3.00

No. 13014
This Is a Book $3.00

No. 13017
Highbrow/Lowbrow $3.00

No. 13015
Does This Book Make  
Me Look Smart? $3.00

No. 13013
Yes I’m Actually  
Reading This $3.00

What do you really think 
about your reading 
material? Let your 

bookmark do the talking. 

TWO 
STYLES, 

ONE PAD!

Classic concierge bells communicate your needs 
without saying a word!

No. 15030
Don’t Stop $6.00

No. 15032
Fuck You $6.00

No. 15031
Let’s Do This $6.00

No. 15033
Coffee $6.00

SIZE:  Bell: 3.5 inches in diameter
SPECS:  Cardstock platform and bell
PKG:  Bell on cardstock platform with clear acetate box
INNER: 4

31

BOOKMARK PADS

DING DING BELLS



No. 12007
To Do (Blue) $4.00

No. 12217
Make a Decision $4.00

No. 12244
Crap $4.00

No. 12018
What to Eat (with magnet) $4.00

SIZE: 6 x 9 inches
SPECS: 60 sheets; adhesive binding 
PKG: Shrinkwrapped
INNER: 6

No. 12288
Productive AF! $4.00

No. 12289
Pro/Con $4.00

No. 12287
Today’s the Day $4.00

CLASSIC PADS

No. 12031
Pack This! $4.00

NEW No. 12295
Good Ideas/Bad Ideas $4.00

NEW No. 12293
All the Things $4.00

NEW No. 12294
Things. . .Myself $4.00

No. 12045
Things . . . House (with magnet) $4.00

32

NEW NEW NEW



No. 12258
This Week $4.00

No. 12263
What I Ate (with magnet) $4.00

No. 12267
Get Your Shit Together $4.00

No. 12286
Mother’s Little Helper $4.00

No. 12285
Reality Checklist $4.00

No. 12281
#Goals $4.00

No. 12279
Action Items! $4.00

No. 12269
WTF Am I Doing? $4.00

No. 12203
Why I Must Have. . .Sex $4.00

No. 12284
What to Eat (with magnet) $4.00

No. 12282
What to Get Done $4.00

No. 12278
Brain Dump $4.00

33



CLASSIC PADS POP DISPLAY
FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 51. 

No. 91181

No. 12019
All Out Of Pad (with magnet) $4.00

No. 12228
Self-Therapy $4.00

No. 12226
All Out Of Pad (with magnet) $4.00

No. 12275
Love About You Today $4.00

No. 12227
All Out Of Pad (with magnet) $4.00

No. 12208
Paper Voodoo $4.00

SIZE: 6 x 9 inches
SPECS: 60 sheets; adhesive binding 
PKG: Shrinkwrapped
INNER: 6

CLASSIC PADS

No. 12292
Daily Agenda/Hidden Agenda $4.00

No. 12290
Don’t Kill the Kids $4.00

No. 12291
Make Shit Happen $4.00

34



Issue them to others—or yourself.

NIFTY NOTES

SIZE:  4 x 5.25 inches
SPECS: 50 sheets; adhesive binding
PKG:  Shrinkwrapped
INNER: 6

No. 12146
IOU $3.00

No. 12088
WTF $3.00

No. 12147
All the Feels $3.00

No. 12128
Paper Tantrum $3.00

No. 12148
Por Favor $3.00

No. 12149
Like My Recent $3.00

NEW No. 12170
Party Foul $3.00

NEW No. 12171
Hang in There $3.00

No. 12138
Do Me a Favor $3.00

No. 12136
Thanks a Bunch $3.00

No. 12137
Messy Citation $3.00

35

NIFTY NOTES POP DISPLAY
FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 51. 

No. 91183

NEW NEW



No. 12060
Apology $3.00

No. 12087
Passive-Aggressive $3.00

No. 12140
Over It $3.00

No. 12141
You Do You $3.00

No. 12091
Parking Citation $3.00

No. 12094
Office Citation $3.00

No. 12098
Awesome Citation $3.00

No. 12075
Bitch Citation $3.00

No. 12139
Paper Compliment $3.00

36

NIFTY NOTES

SIZE:  4 x 5.25 inches
SPECS: 50 sheets; adhesive binding
PKG:  Shrinkwrapped
INNER: 6

No. 12073
Pep Talk $3.00

No. 12092
Just Sayin’ $3.00

No. 12078
High Five $3.00



No. 12122
You Suck $3.00

No. 12125
Nailed It $3.00

NIFTY NOTES

PERFORATED PADS

SIZE:  6 x 9 inches
SPECS:  60 sheets, perforated; chipboard  

backer; adhesive binding
PKG:  Shrinkwrapped
INNER: 6

No. 11984
To Do/To Buy $4.00

ON-THE-GO GAME PAD & MINI GAME PAD

No. 12262
Game Pad 1 $6.00

No. 12611
Mini Game Pad 1 $3.00

SIZE:  6 x 9 inches
SPECS:  Cardstock cover, 60 sheets 

(5 games, 12 sheets each); 
adhesive binding

PKG:  Shrinkwrapped
INNER: 6

SIZE:  4 x 6 inches
SPECS:  Cardstock cover, 45 sheets  

(3 games, 15 sheets each); 
adhesive binding

PKG:  Shrinkwrapped
INNER: 6

37

No. 12612
Mini Game Pad 2 $3.00



SIZE:  9.5 x 8.5 inches
SPECS:   60 sheets; diecut pen holder; 

adhesive binding on top and left side 
PKG:  Shrinkwrapped
INNER:  6 

No. 12613 
Let’s Do This $6.00

No. 12614
My Awesome Week $6.00

DIECUT FITS 
ACTUAL 

PEN

SIZE:  9.5 x 8 inches
SPECS:  60 sheets; adhesive binding 

on top and left sides
PKG:  Shrinkwrapped
INNER: 6

No. 12600
5 Days a Week $6.00

38

DESKTOP PADS

No. 12601
Information Central $6.00

SIZE:  4.5 x 5.5 inches
SPECS:  150 sheets; paper tape binding with 

two metal posts
PKG:  Shrinkwrapped
INNER: 4 

No. 12111
WTF $6.00

No. 12113
Seriously? $6.00

PEN-TO-PAPER MOUSEPADS

PAPER MOUSEPADS



A cutting-edge twist on 
a Knock Knock® classic.

SIZE:  3 x 3 inches
SPECS:   75 diecut sheets with 

repositionable adhesive
PKG:  Shrinkwrapped
INNER: 8

NEW No. 12571
Shit $2.00

NEW No. 12573
Thanks $2.00

NEW No. 12572
Cool $2.00

NEW No. 12574
To Do  $2.00

No. 12563
Help $2.00

No. 12562
XOXO $2.00

No. 12565
Today $2.00

No. 12566
Hello $2.00

No. 12564
WTF $2.00

39

DIECUT STICKY NOTES

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW



No. 12570
Blah $2.00

No. 12568
FYI $2.00

No. 12569
BTW $2.00

No. 12567
Crap $2.00

SIZE:   Box: 2.5 x 2.5 x 2.5 inches 
Tape: 312 inches

SPECS:   Plastic box with repositionable adhesive roll
INNER: 6

No. 12724
Hi There! $4.00

No. 12720
This Week $4.00

No. 12730
To Do $4.00

No. 12721
All Out Of $4.00

No. 12731
Awesome $4.00

No. 12722
Quit Whining $4.00

SERRATED
EDGE!

No. 12733
Yes $4.00

No. 12732
Why $4.00

40

DIECUT STICKY NOTES

STICKY ROLL NOTES & STICKY ROLL SIGNS



No. 12709
It’s All Good $6.00

STICKY ROLLS 
POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 51. 
No. 91196

No. 12721
All Out Of $4.00

No. 12726
Fuck $4.00

No. 12729
Mine $4.00

No. 12727
WTF $4.00

No. 12728
LOL $4.00

Pull, tear, stick, repeat.

No. 12511
Honest Acronyms $6.00

No. 12700
To Accomplish $6.00

No. 12708
Tell It Like It Is $6.00

SIZE:  Packet: 8.25 x 5.5 inches 
Pads: 2.75 x 2.75 inches

SPECS:  6 pads, 40 sheets each with 
repositionable adhesive

PKG:  Self-sealing polybag
INNER: 4

A six-pack of sticky wit!

41

STICKY ROLL SIGNS

STICKY NOTE PACKETS



No. 12422
WTF $2.00

STICKY NOTES 
POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS, SEE PAGE 51. 
No. 91179

SIZE: 3 x 3 inches
SPECS:  100 sheets with 

repositionable adhesive
PKG:  Shrinkwrapped
INNER: 8

No. 12489
Reminder $2.00

No. 12435
Mental Note $2.00

No. 12482
Oh Shit $2.00

No. 12491
SOS $2.00

No. 12426
Nag Note $2.00

No. 12450
Thank You $2.00

No. 12440
Deal With This $2.00

No. 12490
To Do $2.00

42

No. 12442
Seriously? $2.00

No. 12447
High Five $2.00

No. 12432
Just Sayin’ $2.00

STICKY NOTES



No. 12332
Complaint $2.00

No. 12469
Awesome $2.00

No. 12427
Shit List $2.00

No. 12436
Crap $2.00

No. 12440
Deal With This $2.00

More than a jot,  
less than a novel!

No. 12536
Not at All Urgent $3.50

No. 12540
Deal With This $3.50

No. 12538
Today’s Plan of Attack $3.50

No. 12541
Get Shit Done $3.50

No. 12539
To Do $3.50

No. 12542
5 Days a Week $3.50

SIZE:  4 x 6 inches
SPECS:   60 sheets with repositionable adhesive
PKG:  Shrinkwrapped
INNER:  6

NEW No. 12543
Fake News $3.50

I’M
STICKY!

43

STICKY NOTES

GREAT BIG STICKIES

POP 
DISPLAY 

AVAILABLE
SEE PAGE 51.

NEW



AFFIRMATORS!® BY SUZI BARRETT

Affirmators!® 

SIZE:   3.75 x 5 x 1.25 inches
SPECS:   Box with tray and lifting ribbon; 

51 cards; with instruction card
PKG:   Shrinkwrapped 
INNER:  6

50 THINGS DECKS

No. 10197
50 Religions That Might Save You $7.00

No. 10158
Fifty Things That Might Kill You $7.00

No. 12322
Affirmators! Family $7.00

No. 12319
Affirmators! $7.00

No. 12320
Affirmators! Love & Relationships $7.00

No. 12321
Affirmators! at Work $7.00

Positivity even
pessimists 

will appreciate.

Affirmators!® Tarot
SIZE:   3.80 x 5.5 x 1.95 inches
SPECS:   Clamshell box with foil stamping; 78 

cards with foil stamping; 48-page 
guidebook

INNER: 3

NEW No. 12324
Affirmators! Tarot $12.00

44

SIZE:   3.75 x 5.43 x 1.25 inches
SPECS:    Clamshell box; 50 cards;  

folded insert; foil stamping  
on box; spot illustrations

INNER: 6

SIZE:   3.75 x 5.43 x 1.25 inches
SPECS:   Clamshell box; 50 cards 

and instruction pamphlet; 
foil paper

INNER: 6

50 Religions That Might Save You

Fifty Things That Might Kill You

NEW



SIZE:   5.25 x 5.25 x 2 inches
SPECS:   Box with 102 cards
INNER: 3

SIZE:  4 x 2.6 x 2.4 inches
SPECS:   Box with 100 cards; cardstock card stand;  

photo illustrations
INNER: 6

QUOTES & QUESTIONS

AF DECKS BY ROXAN MCDONALD

ABC FLASHCARDS

SIZE:  3.75 x 6.875 x 1.25 inches
SPECS:  26 cards in cream cardstock
PKG:  Shrinkwrapped
INNER: 6

No. 11164
Feminist $6.00

No. 10109
Friends & Family $8.00

No. 11167
Escapist $6.00

No. 10110
Hopes & Dreams $8.00

Running out of things to say?
Fill the void with these
talk-provoking cards.

No. 11154
Spiritual AF $7.00

No. 11155
Grateful AF $7.00

45

No. 12306
Slang $6.00

SIZE:  3.75 x 5 x 1 inches 
SPECS:  50 cards; accordion-fold  

game insert
PKG:  Tuck-top playing-card 

box; shrinkwrapped
INNER: 6

SLANG FLASHCARDS



SIZE:   4 x 6 inches
SPECS:   25 postcards; heavy cardstock case; 

illustrations
INNER:  4

No. 50209
Sorry I Farted Again $6.00

No. 50208
Sorry I Farted $6.00

Let these cards say sorry so 
you don’t have to.

SIZE:  6 x 4 inches
SPECS:  Cardstock cover with 

foil stamping, 
44 postcards

INNER: 4

No. 50180
I Miss You, Barack Obama $6.00

46

SORRY I FARTED POSTCARDS BY DAN GOLDEN

I MISS YOU, BARACK OBAMA BY JORY JOHN & ALYSSA MACHLE JOHN



SIZE:   11 x 19 inches
SPECS:   90% cotton/10% polyester 

towel with header card
INNER: 4

No. 15019
Get Me Dirty. $7.00

No. 15022
Whip Me Out. $7.00

No. 15020
Make Me Wet. $7.00

No. 15023
Wring Me Dry. $7.00

No. 15021 
Use Me Up. $7.00

No. 15024
Wipe Me Down. $7.00

PEGGABLE!

47

DIRTY TOWELS



VOUCHERS 
POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS,  
SEE PAGE 51. 

No. 91185  

Up your DIY gift game.
I Made This Gift.
SIZE:  6 x 3.75 x 1 inches
SPECS:  Box tray; 16 tags; black-ink pad; 

rubber stamp; 8 feet of cotton twine
PKG:  Shrinkwrapped
INNER: 3

No. 11136
I Made This Gift. $7.50

I Made This Card.
SIZE:  6.375 x 5.375 x 1 inches
SPECS:  Paper-over-board box; 

8 folded cards and envelopes; 
black-ink pad; rubber stamp; 
sticker sheet

INNER: 3
No. 20006
I Made This Card. $7.50

SIZE:   Box: 5 x 5 x 5 inches
SPECS:   Box with metallic foil; approximately 

500-piece puzzle with metallic foil 
INNER: 3

No. 10084
Sexy $8.00

No. 10081
Yeah $8.00

No. 10085
Shit $8.00

No. 10082
Crap $8.00

No. 10080
Fuck $8.00

No. 10083
Love $8.00

48

STAMP KITS BY ROBERT MAHAR

FOUR-LETTER PUZZLES



VOUCHERS 
POP DISPLAY

FOR DETAILS,  
SEE PAGE 51. 

No. 91185  

No. 12011
For Lovers $4.50

No. 10143
For Sexy Times $4.50

No. 10128
For Dad $4.50

20 gifts in one tidy package.

No. 40524
Excuses, Excuses, Excuses $5.00

No. 40526
Insult Generator $5.00

No. 40525
Yes, You’re Probably Dying $5.00

No. 40527
Affirmators! Dial-A-Mantra $5.00

Life’s most complex 
dilemmas are solved 
with a simple spin!

SIZE:   10.25 x 10.63 inches
SPECS:   2-piece rotating wheel; backer card; 

diecut sleeve; polybag 
INNER: 4

49

No. 10127
For Mom $4.50

WHEELS O’ WISDOM

VOUCHERS

SIZE:  8 x 3.25 inches
SPECS:  20 perforated coupons; 

metallic foil stamping  
on cover

INNER: 6



No. 91177
Large Single Book Display
9 x 11 x 7.75 inches

No. 91180
Small Single Book Display
5.75 x 6 x 9 inches

No. 91178
100 Reasons to Panic Display
9 x 8 x 7.5 inches;  
Holds 16 units

No. 91178
Mini Inner-Truth Journal Display
9 x 8 x 7.5 inches;  
Holds 16 units

No. 91182
Fill in the Love Display
10.25 x 5 x 5.75 inches;  
Holds 16 units

50

No. 91169
Product Tower
17 x 71 x 17 inches
(Adjustable height shelves)  
Large shelves: 14 x 3.5 inches; 
Small shelves: 7.25 x 5.75 inches

KNOCK KNOCK® PRODUCT DISPLAYS

No. 91191
Fill in the Love  Plexi Display
10 x 9.25 x 10 inches;  
Holds 64 units



No. 91178
Great Big Stickies Display
9 x 8 x 7.5 inches;  
Holds 20 units

51

No. 91181
Classic Pads Display
19.25 x 11.75 x 6 inches;  
Holds 36 units

No. 91179
Sticky Note Corrugate Display
9.75 x 6.75 x 10 inches;  
Holds 72 units

No. 91183
Nifty Notes Display
13 x 9.25 x 7.25 inches;  
Holds 36 units

No. 91185
Vouchers Display
8.75 x 11.5 x 10.25 inches;  
Holds 24 units

No.  91175
Fill in the Love Plexi Display Add-On
10 x 4.25 x 10 inches;  
Holds 32 units

ADDITIONAL 
THIRD TIER

No. 91196
Sticky Rolls Display
12 x 6.25 x 15.75 inches;  
Holds 24 units



52

NUMBERED
5 Days a Week Great Big Sticky, 43
5 Days a Week Paper Mousepad, 38
50 Religions that Might Save You Deck, 44
50 Stupid Reasons to Work Out, 20
50 THINGS DECKS, 44
50 Things that Might Kill You Deck, 44
100 REASONS TO PANIC® BOOKS, 18
#Goals Classic Pad, 33
#ModernLife Panic, 18

A
ABC FLASHCARDS, 45
A Compendium of Lines for All Occasions, 21
Action Items! Classic Pad, 33
AF DECKS, 45
AFFIRMATORS!®, 2, 26, 44, 49
Affirmators!, 44
Affirmators! at Work, 44
AFFIRMATORS!® BOOKS, 16
Affirmators! Dial-A-Mantra Wheel O’ Wisdom , 49
Affirmators! Family, 44
Affirmators! Journal, 26
Affirmators! Love & Relationships, 44
Affirmators! Tarot (NEW), 2, 44
All Out Of Classic Pad (Blue), 34
All Out Of Classic Pad (Pink), 34
All Out Of Classic Pad (Red), 34
All Out Of Sticky Roll Note, 40
All the Feels Nifty Note, 35
All the Things Classic Pad (NEW), 14, 32 
Anyone Can Be President, 19
Apology Nifty Note, 36
Are We There Yet?, 20
Awesome Citation Nifty Note, 36
Awesomeness Sticker Seals, 30
Awesome Sticker Statements, 30
Awesome Sticky Note, 43
Awesome Sticky Roll Note, 40

B
Baby Panic, 18
Bathroom Guest Book, 25
Bitch Citation Nifty Note, 36
Blah Diecut Sticky Note, 40
BOOKMARK PADS, 31
Boring/Brilliant Bookmark Pad, 31
Boring Sticker Statement, 30
Brain Dump Classic Pad, 33
BTW Diecut Sticky Note, 40

C
Calm the F*ck Down, 19
Cat Lady Panic, 18
Chakras Activity Book & Journal (NEW), 7
CLASSIC PADS, 14, 32–34
Coffee Ding Ding Bell, 31
Complaint Sticky Note, 43
The Complete Manual of Things that Might Kill You, 21
Cool Diecut Sticky Note (NEW), 10, 39
Crap Classic Pad, 32
Crap Diecut Sticky Notes, 40
Crap Four-Letter Puzzle, 48
Crap Metallic Sticky Note (NEW), 13
Crap Snap Folders, 30
Crap Sticky Note, 43
Crush Your Goals Inner-Truth Deck (NEW), 5

D
Dadhood Panic, 18
Daily Agenda/Hidden Agenda Classic Pad, 34
Deal With This Great Big Sticky, 43
Desktop Inspiration Generator, 26
DESKTOP PADS, 38

DESKTOP PEGBOARDS (NEW), 4
DIECUT STICKY NOTES, 10, 39–40
DING DING BELLS, 31
DIRTY TOWELS, 47
Does This Book Make Me Look Smart? 
 Bookmark Pad, 31
Do Me a Favor Nifty Note, 35
Don’t Kill the Kids Classic Pad, 34
Don’t Stop Ding Ding Bell, 31
Do Your Chores Desktop Pegboard (NEW), 4
Dream Journal, 26
Drinks for Mundane Tasks, 20

E
Escapist ABC Flashcards, 45
Excellence Sticker Seals, 30
Excuses, Excuses, Excuses Wheel O’ Wisdom, 49

F
Fake News Great Big Sticky (NEW), 11, 43
Feminist ABC Flashcards, 45
Fifty Religions that Might Save You Deck, 44
FILL IN THE LOVE® GUEST BOOKS, 24
FILL IN THE LOVE® JOURNALS, 22–23
FILL IN THE LOVE® READ ME WHEN  
 BOXES, 23
FILL IN THE LOVE® STICKY NOTES, 24
FLASHCARDS, 45
For Dad Vouchers, 49
For Lovers Vouchers, 49
For Mom Vouchers, 49
For Sexy Times Vouchers, 49
FOUR-LETTER PUZZLES, 48
Friends & Family Quotes & Questions, 45
Fuck Four-Letter Puzzle, 48
Fuck Sticker Statements, 30
Fuck Sticky Roll Sign, 41
Fuck You Ding Ding Bell, 31
Fuck You Pocket Translator, 17
FYI Diecut Sticky Note, 40

G
Genius Sticker Seals, 30
Get Me Dirty. Dirty Towel, 47
Get Shit Done Great Big Sticky, 43
Get Your Shit Together Classic Pad, 33
Giving 110% Sticker Seals, 30
Good Ideas/Bad Ideas Classic Pad (NEW), 14, 32
Grateful AF Deck, 45
GREAT BIG STICKIES, 11, 43
GUEST BOOK, 25

H
Hand-Lettered Deal With This Sticky Note, 42
Hand-Lettered Thank You Sticky Note, 42
Hang in There Nifty Note (NEW), 15, 35
Hello Diecut Sticky Note, 39
Help Diecut Sticky Note, 39
Highbrow/Lowbrow Bookmark Pad, 31
High Five Metallic Sticky Note (NEW), 12
High Five Nifty Note, 36
High Five Sticky Note, 42
Hi There! Sticky Roll Note, 40
Honest Acronyms Sticky Note Packet, 41
Hopes & Dreams Quotes & Questions, 45
How to Traumatize Your Children, 19

I
I Am More Beautiful Than . . . Affirmators! Book, 16
I Am So Totally Into You Inner-Truth Deck (NEW), 5
I Am Stronger Than . . . Affirmators! Book, 16
I Am What a Feminist Looks Like Inner-Truth  
 Journal, 27
I Can’t Sleep Mini Inner-Truth Journal, 29

I Gotta Have Hope Inner-Truth Journal, 28
I Have to Do What?! Inner-Truth Pad, 27
I Hope You Find Me, 19
I Love You Pocket Translator, 17
I Made This Card. Stamp Kit, 48
I Made This Gift. Stamp Kit, 48
I’m Doing My Best Mini Inner-Truth Journal, 29
I Miss You, Barack Obama Postcard Book, 46
I’m Kind of Awesome Inner-Truth Journal, 28
I’m Kind of Awesome Mini Inner-Truth Journal, 29
I’m Lovable! Mini Inner-Truth Journal, 29
I’m So Freaking Freaked Out Inner-Truth Journal, 28
I’m So Freaking Freaked Out Mini Inner-Truth Journal, 29
Inconsequential Dilemmas, 21
I Need a Drink Inner-Truth Journal, 28
I Need a Drink Mini Inner-Truth Journal, 29
I Need Some Serious Me Time Inner-Truth Journal, 28
Information Central Paper Mousepad, 38
INNER-TRUTH® DECKS, 5
INNER-TRUTH® JOURNALS, 8, 27–28
INNER-TRUTH® PADS, 27
Instant Poetry, 26
Insult Generator Wheel O’ Wisdom, 49
Insults & Comebacks for All Occasions, 21
IOU Nifty Note, 35
I Really Love Your. . .Fill in the Love Sticky Note, 24
I Think You’re So . . .Fill in the Love Sticky Note, 24
I Totally Got This Inner-Truth Journal, 28
I Totally Got This Mini Inner-Truth Journal, 29
It’s All Good Sticky Note Packet, 41
It’s Gonna Be Okay Inner-Truth Journal, 28
It’s Gonna Be Okay Mini Inner-Truth Journal, 29
IT’S OK JOURNALS, 8, 25
It’s OK to Be Sensitive Journal, 25
It’s OK to Be Weird Journal, 25
It’s OK to Fail Journal, 25
It’s OK to Have Big, Crazy Dreams Journal, 25
It’s OK to Start Over (NEW), 8, 25

J
Jess Rona’s Groomed, 20
Just Sayin’ Nifty Note, 36
Just Sayin’ Sticky Note, 42

K
KNOCK KNOCK® PRODUCT 
 DISPLAYS, 50–51

L
Let’s Do This Ding Ding Bell, 31 
Let’s Do This Pen-to-Paper Mousepad, 38
Letters to My Amazing Kid, 23
Letters to My Incredible Dad, 23
Letters to My Wonderful Mom, 23
Letters to the Love of My Life, 23
Letters to You Before Our Wedding, 23
Life Is . . .Book, 17
LIFE IS . . . /LOVE IS . . .BOOKS, 17
Like My Recent Nifty Note, 35
LINES FOR ALL OCCASIONS, 21
LOL Sticky Roll Sign, 41
Lo Que Amo de Mamá Journal, 22
Lo Que Amo de Ti Journal, 22
Love About You Today Classic Pad, 34
Love Four-Letter Puzzle, 48
Love Is . . .Book, 17

M
Make a Decision Classic Pad, 32
Make Me Wet. Dirty Towel, 47
Make Shit Happen Classic Pad, 34
Mental Note Metallic Sticky Note (NEW), 13
Mental Note Sticky Note, 42
Messy Citation Nifty Note, 35
METALLIC STICKY NOTES, 12–13



53

INDEX KEY

PRODUCT CATEGORY

New Product

Mine Sticky Roll Sign, 41
MINI INNER-TRUTH® JOURNALS, 29
Money, Money, Money Receipt Catcher, 27
Mood Alert Desktop Pegboard (NEW), 4
Mother’s Little Helper Classic Pad, 33
My Awesome Week Pen-to-Paper Mousepad, 38

N
Nag Note Metallic Sticky Note (NEW), 13
Nag Note Sticky Note, 42
Nailed It Nifty Note, 37
NIFTY NOTES, 15, 35–37
Nope Sticker Statements, 30
Not at All Urgent Great Big Sticky, 43

O
Office Citation Nifty Note, 36
Oh, I’m Just Getting Started Inner-Truth  
 Journal (NEW), 8, 27
Oh Shit Metallic Sticky Note (NEW), 13
Oh Shit Sticky Note, 42
Okay Fine, I’m Grateful! Inner-Truth Journal, 28
Okay Fine, I’m Grateful! Mini Inner-Truth Journal, 29
ON-THE-GO GAME PADS, 37
On-the-Go Game Pad, 37
On-the-Go Mini Game Pads, 37
Over It Nifty Note, 36

P
Pack This! Classic Pad, 32
Paper Compliment Nifty Note, 36
PAPER MOUSEPADS, 38
Paper Tantrum Nifty Note, 35
Paper Voodoo Classic Pad, 34
Parking Citation Nifty Note, 36
Party Foul Nifty Note (NEW), 15, 35
Passive-Aggressive Nifty Note, 36
PEN-TO-PAPER MOUSEPADS, 38
Pep Talk Nifty Note, 36
PERFORATED PADS, 37
Personal Library Kit, 17
Personal Library Kit Refill, 17
Pickups & Come-Ons for All Occasions, 21
Plans Snap Folders, 30
POCKET TRANSLATORS, 17
Por Favor Nifty Note, 35
Pro/Con Classic Pad, 32
Productive AF! Classic Pad, 32
Put Downs & Zingers for All Occasions, 21

Q
Quit Whining Sticky Roll Note, 40
QUOTES & QUESTIONS, 45

R
Random Snap Folders, 30
Reality Checklist Classic Pad, 33
RECEIPT CATCHERS, 27
Reminder Sticky Note, 42

S
Scratch. Sniff. Write. Journal, 26
Scribble-Out Poetry, 25
Secret Snap Folders, 30
Self-Therapy Classic Pad, 34
Seriously? Desktop Pad, 38 
Seriously? Metallic Sticky Note (NEW), 13
Seriously? Sticky Note, 42
Sexy Four-Letter Puzzle, 48
Shit Diecut Sticky Note (NEW), 10, 39
Shit Four-Letter Puzzle, 48
Shit Gardens, 20
Shit List Sticky Note, 43
Slang Flashcards, 45
SNAP FOLDERS, 30

Sorry I Farted Again Postcard Book, 46
Sorry I Farted Postcard Book, 46
SORRY I FARTED POSTCARD BOOKS, 46
SOS Sticky Note, 42
Spiritual AF Deck, 45
STAMP KITS, 48
STICKER SEALS, 30
STICKER STATEMENTS, 30
STICKY NOTE PACKETS, 41
STICKY NOTES, 42–43
STICKY ROLL NOTES, 40
STICKY ROLL SIGNS, 40–41

T
Tell It Like It Is Sticky Note Packets, 41
Thanks a Bunch Nifty Note, 35
Thanks Diecut Sticky Note (NEW), 10, 39
Things to Do Around the House Classic Pad, 32
Things I Must Do to Love Myself 
 Classic Pad (NEW), 14, 32
This Is a Book Bookmark Pad, 31
This Is a Fucking Quote Book, 19
This Is (Not) L.A., 20
This Journal Has Feelings, 24
This Journal Is Going Places, 24
THIS JOURNAL SERIES, 24
This Week Classic Pad, 33
This Week Sticky Roll Note, 40
To Accomplish Sticky Note Packet, 41
Today Diecut Sticky Note, 39
Today’s Plan of Attack Great Big Sticky, 43
Today’s the Day Classic Pad, 32
To Do (Blue) Classic Pad, 32
To Do Diecut Sticky Note (NEW), 10, 39
To Do Great Big Sticky, 43
To Do Metallic Sticky Note (NEW), 12
To Do Sticky Note, 42
To Do Sticky Roll Note, 40
To Do/To Buy Perforated Pad, 37
Touch and Feel Mazes, 19

U
Use Me Up. Dirty Towel, 47

V
VOUCHERS, 49

W
What I Ate Classic Pad, 33
What I Love About Being Your Mom, 22
What I Love About Dad Journal, 22
What I Love About Grandma Journal, 22
What I Love About Grandpa Journal, 23
What I Love About Mom Journal, 22
What I Love About Sis Journal, 22
What I Love About Us Journal, 23
What I Love About You Journal, 22
What Not to Say, 18
WHAT NOT TO SAY BOOKS, 18
What Not to Say: Love, 18
What Not to Say: Office, 18
What to Eat (Mint) Classic Pad, 33
What to Eat (Yellow) Classic Pad, 32
What to Get Done Classic Pad, 33
WHEELS O’ WISDOM, 49
Where Did I Go? Desktop Pegboard (NEW), 4 
Whip Me Out. Dirty Towel, 47
Why I’m Grateful for You Journal, 22
Why I Miss You Journal, 23
Why I Must Have Sex with You Classic Pad, 33
Why Sticky Roll Sign, 40
Why You Make Me Smile Journal, 23
Why You’re My Bestie Journal, 22
Why You’re So Awesome Journal, 22

Why You’re the Best Teacher Ever Journal, 22
Wipe Me Down. Dirty Towel, 47
Wishes, Advice, and Happy Thoughts for Your Marriage 
 Guest Book, 24
Wring Me Dry. Dirty Towel, 47
WTF Am I Doing? Classic Pad, 33
WTF Desktop Pad, 38
WTF Diecut Sticky Note, 39
WTF Metallic Sticky Note (NEW), 13
WTF Nifty Note, 35
WTF Sticky Note, 42
WTF Sticky Roll Sign, 41

X
XOXO Diecut Sticky Note, 39

Y
Yeah Four-Letter Puzzle, 48
Yes I’m Actually Reading This Bookmark Pad, 31
Yes Sticky Roll Sign, 40
Yes, You’re Probably Dying Wheel O’ Wisdom, 49
Yoga Panic, 18
You Are Magic Inner-Truth Deck (NEW), 5
You Are the X to My O (NEW), 9
You Do You Nifty Note, 36
You Got This Journal, 26
You Suck Nifty Note, 37
You’re the Best Bestie Inner-Truth Deck (NEW), 5
      



54

ONLINE ORDERING: knockknockstuff.com/pages/place-an-order

HOURS: M-F, 8:30AM-5:00PM PST  

EMAIL: wholesale@whosthere.com   CALL: 800-656-5662   

FAX: 310-396-4385

PAPERLESS BILLING IS HERE: 
All Knock Knock invoices are now being emailed—so be sure to add  
billing@whosthere.com to your address book.

REPRESENTATION

WEST

Arizona, Southern California, Colorado, 
Hawaii, Las Vegas, New Mexico, Oregon, 
Utah, Washington, Wyoming
 Fine Lines
 213-748-4475 
	 info@finelinescompany.com

Northern California & Reno, Nevada
 Air Company
 415-436-6350 
 freshairsince1980@gmail.com

Alaska, Idaho, Montana
 Anne McGilvray & Company
 800-527-1462 
 info@annemcgilvray.com

CENTRAL

Arkansas, Illinois, Indiana, Iowa, Kansas, 
Louisiana, Michigan, Minnesota, Missouri, 
Nebraska, North Dakota, Ohio, Oklahoma, 
South Dakota, Texas, Wisconsin
 Anne McGilvray & Company
 800-527-1462 
 info@annemcgilvray.com

CANADA
 Quattro Sales
 Associates Inc.
 416-695-8989 
 info@quattrosales.ca

EAST

Delaware, Maryland, Pennsylvania,  
Virginia, Washington, DC, West Virginia 
 Just Got 2 Have It!
 Mid-Atlantic Lifestyle Division
 404-749-4850 
 info@justgot2haveit.com

Connecticut, Maine, Massachusetts,  
New Hampshire, New Jersey, New York,   
Rhode Island, Vermont  
 Kris & Co.
 A Division of Just Got 2 Have It! NE
 888-858-5887 
 info@krisandcompany.com

Alabama, Florida, Georgia, Kentucky, 
Mississippi, North Carolina, South Carolina, 
Tennessee
 Just Got 2 Have It!
 Southeast Gift Division
 404-749-4850 
 info@justgot2haveit.com

TERMS & CONDITIONS

CONTACT US

MINIMUMS 
$200	for	first	orders	and	$100	for	reorders.	There	is	a	$5	service	 
charge for orders below minimums. Products must be ordered in 
inner-pack quantities. 

PRICES 
Prices listed are wholesale and are subject to change without notice. 
All prices are in US dollars. Freight costs are the responsibility of the 
customer.

DELIVERY 
Orders ship via ground service, ex-works Reno, NV, including back orders. 
Orders are shipped within 2 to 5 working days of their receipt for in-stock 
products. 

PAYMENT TERMS AND BILLING 
First orders are pro forma or credit card (Visa, MasterCard, AmEx,  
or Discover). For subsequent orders, please forward a credit application 
for approval, which can take up to 2 weeks. Net-30 terms granted  
upon approved credit. All invoices will be sent electronically from  
billing@whosthere.com to the billing email address on file. Past-due 
balances are subject to finance charges of 1.5% per month. Returned 
checks are assessed a $25 service charge.

CANCELLATIONS 
Orders canceled after shipment are subject to freight fees.

COLLECTION 
Outstanding invoices may accrue finance, collection, court,  
and/or attorney’s fees. Legal actions may be brought in California  
courts using California laws to effect collection of past-due  
balances. Accounts turned over to collection are subject to a  
$75 reinstatement fee.

RETURNS 
No return of merchandise will be accepted and no credits issued  
without Knock Knock’s previous consent. Approved product returns  
must be received in resalable condition. No ticketed product or product 
out of inner-packs will be accepted. Knock Knock must be notified within 
10 days of receipt of any incorrectly shipped orders or defective goods. A 
15% restocking fee will be charged for returned merchandise.

RESALE 
If Knock Knock products are sold online, credit must be given to Knock 
Knock in the product description. Retailers may not sell Knock Knock 
products on third-party online platforms (i.e., eBay, Amazon) without 
obtaining prior permission from Knock Knock.

CLAIMS 
Any damage or shortage claims must be received no later than 10 days 
from receipt of order. Notice of loss or damage must be given to the 
carrier immediately. All packing materials and receiving paperwork should 
be retained for carrier inspection.

BACK ORDERS 
Back orders under $50 will be canceled.

ACCEPTANCE OF TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
Placement of order will confirm acceptance of the above terms 
and conditions.

INTERNATIONAL:  For representation outside the United States  
and Canada, contact wholesale@whosthere.com or 310-396-4132.

OUR CATALOGS ARE PRINTED USING  
ECO-FRIENDLY INKS. 

KnockKnock

@knockknock

6080 Center Drive
Los Angeles, CA 90045

ALL DIMENSIONS LISTED ARE W X H X D  
UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE.





6080 Center Drive
LOS ANGELES, CA 90045

FA
LL 2019

K
N

O
C

K
 K

N
O

C
K

 C
ATA

LO
G

6080 CENTER DRIVE
LOS ANGELES, CA 90045

TO ORDER

 VISIT KNOCKKNOCKSTUFF.COM/ WHOLESALE

EMAIL WHOLESALE@WHOSTHERE.COM 

OR CONTACT YOUR REP


